

Crumbled Cookie Cone

A great "peanut free" cone! The cone is now 51% whole grain so it will meet the COMBINATION FOODS requirement.

Size: 3 fl. oz. **Package:** 2 dozen box

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size	3 fl. oz.	(70g)
Servings Per Container		1
Amounts Per Serving		
Calories	150	
Calories From Fat	30	
		% daily value*
Total Fat	2.5g	3%
Saturated Fat	1.5g	8%
Trans Fat	0g	
Cholesterol	0mg	0%
Sodium	110mg	5%
Total Carbohydrate	31g	10%
Dietary Fibers	1g	4%
Sugar	14g	
Proteins	2g	
Vitamin A		0
Vitamin C		0%
Calcium		4%
Iron		4%



UPC Code: 0-75455-42200-4
Kosher: Kof-K Dairy
Allergen Note: Contains Milk, Wheat & Soy.
Food Name: Lowfat Frozen Dairy Snack

* Percent daily values are based on a 2000 calorie diet

Your daily values may be higher or lower based on your calorie needs

Ingredients:

LOWFAT FROZEN DAIRY SNACK: SKIM MILK, WHEY, CORN SYRUP, CANE SUGAR, MALTODEXTRIN (CORN), BUTTERFAT (CREAM) STABILIZER (MONO & DIGLYCERIDES, GUAR GUM, LOCUST BEAN GUM, CARRAGEENAN), ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR. **CONE:** WHOLE GRAIN WHEAT FLOUR, SUGAR, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF: VEGETABLE SHORTENING (SOYBEAN OIL, PALM OIL AND SOY LECITHIN), SALT, ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR. **COATING:** COCONUT OIL, SUGAR, FULLY HYDROGENATED COCONUT OIL, PALM OIL, COCOA, COCOA PROCESSED WITH ALKALI, CHOCOLATE LIQUOR, SOY LECITHIN, SALT, ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR. **COOKIE PIECES:** WHOLE WHEAT FLOUR, ENRICHED FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINMONONITRATE (VITAMIN B1), RIBOFLAVIN (VITAMIN B2), FOLIC ACID, SUGAR, PALM OIL, COCOA (PROCESSED WITH ALKALI), CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF THE FOLLOWING: SOY LECITHIN, SALT, BAKING SODA, CHOCOLATE LIQUOR AND NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR.